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5
15:15

2700 m
 

Bänderstart

1:A PRIS 605 475, 2700 V
5-åriga ston lägst Euro 45.000. Pris: Euro 54000 - 30000 - 16800 - 9600 - 6000 - 2400 - 1200 

1
2700

Jasmine De Vau
5j.  S (Seduisant Fouteau - Vabelle d'ostal)

Trainer: Ch Dreux
Besitzer: Ecurie Charles DREUX

E Raffin

2024: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    119.301 2023: 11 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    594.374992.082
15.03 Enghien 3 14,0 2150A 20,7 Dreux Jain Mab, Jezabel Jenilou, Jasmine De Vau
23.02 Vincennes 6 14,8 2850B 14,9 Dreux Joligirl Beaufour, Joyce Des Granges, Joma
08.02 Vincennes U 12,6 2100A 82,6 Dreux Juvenia Bella, Jolie Poupee, Joie Totale
01.01 Vincennes 5 13,9 2700B 4,8 Raffin Jolie Coktail, Jouvence De Carel, Jain Mab
03.12 Vincennes 4 15,5 2850B 14,1 Raffin Jingle Du Pont, Jazzman Debailleul, Jolie S

2 Justicia Smart
5j. br S (Ouragan De Celland - A Star Du Prieu

Trainer: H Sionneau
Besitzer: Ecurie SMART

B Rochard

2024: 5 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    199.021 2023: 18 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    303.970997.800
09.03 Frankrike 1 14,6 2675B Clozier
23.02 Vincennes dis 2850B 11,0 Raffin Joligirl Beaufour, Joyce Des Granges, Joma
27.01 Vincennes 3 14,7 2700B 18,0 Raffin Jolie Star, Juvenia Bella, Justicia Smart
16.01 Vincennes U 15,5 2100A 50,1 Congard Jolie Poupee, Juvenia Bella, Joyce Des Gra
08.01 Vincennes dis 2700B 55,4 Sionneau JAMAICA BROWN, JOUVENCE DE CAREL

3 Jonquille De Meat
5j. br S (Aldo Des Champs - Tulipe De Meat)

Trainer: F Guinhut
Besitzer: Hubert BABIN

F Guinhut

2024: 1 Start - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    232.098 2023: 11 Starts - 1 Sieg - 5 Plätze    415.1981.003.967
19.03 Enghien 1 12,5 2875B 40,3 Guinhut Jonquille De Meat, Jesta Buissonay, Jalousi
19.10 Frankrike 5 14,5 2825B Guinhut
01.10 Frankrike 2 14,1 2825B Guinhut
21.09 Vincennes U 14,5 2700B 63,9 Guinhut Joyce Delto, Jessalyne, Jasmine d'ouilly
09.08 Frankrike 2 15,0 2975B Guinhut

4 Jolie Poupee
5j. br S (Quaker Jet - Palmia De Vandel)

Trainer: J.M Baudouin
Besitzer: Francois Nicolle

G Gelormini

2024: 3 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    356.557 2023: 6 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    176.5961.223.395
16.02 Vincennes 5 13,2 2700B 3,8 Raffin Je Te Cherche, Jolie Star, Jeu Coquin
08.02 Vincennes 2 10,8 2100A 2,5 Raffin Juvenia Bella, Jolie Poupee, Joie Totale
16.01 Vincennes 1 11,9 2100A 3,1 Raffin Jolie Poupee, Juvenia Bella, Joyce Des Gra
20.11 Frankrike 1 15,3 3000B Marty
20.10 Vincennes U 14,7 2700B 3,2 Gelormini Jade d'amour, Jalna Du Gers, Joie Intense

5 Jain Mab
5j. br S (Ni Ho Ped d'ombree - Candide Mab)

Trainer: A Buisson
Besitzer: J. Cottel

A Barrier

2024: 4 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    339.626 2023: 13 Starts - 0 Siege - 5 Plätze    586.4131.247.614
15.03 Enghien 1 13,9 2150A 16,9 Barrier Jain Mab, Jezabel Jenilou, Jasmine De Vau
08.02 Vincennes U 11,2 2100A 14,3 Barrier Juvenia Bella, Jolie Poupee, Joie Totale
20.01 Vincennes dis 2700B 17,2 Lagadeuc Joconde Sibey, Jamaica d'aurcy, Jarida Ge
01.01 Vincennes 3 13,8 2700B 14,9 Barrier Jolie Coktail, Jouvence De Carel, Jain Mab
13.12 Vincennes 7 14,0 2700B 9,7 Lagadeuc Jamaica d'aurcy, Joia Du Citrus, Jervis Bay

6 Jolie Star
5j. br S (Love You - Tentation De Star)

Trainer: J Dubois
Besitzer: J. Dubois

M Abrivard

2024: 4 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    507.365 2023: 8 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    125.8041.318.814
30.03 Frankrike 1 13,4 2850B Dubois
01.03 Vincennes dis 2700B 11,2 Dubois Jazzman Debailleul, Jasmin Precieux, Je R
16.02 Vincennes 2 12,9 2700B 11,9 Dubois Je Te Cherche, Jolie Star, Jeu Coquin
27.01 Vincennes 1 14,6 2700B 3,7 Dubois Jolie Star, Juvenia Bella, Justicia Smart
13.12 Vincennes dis 2700B 9,4 Dubois Jamaica d'aurcy, Joia Du Citrus, Jervis Bay

7 Jeep Du Pont
5j. zz S (Vivaldo Bello - Uquinette Du Pont)

Trainer: J.G Van Eeckhaute
Besitzer: J.G. Van Eeckhaute

J.G Van Eeckhaute

2024: 6 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    78.039 2023: 15 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    239.0501.400.777
01.04 Frankrike 3 15,9 2650B Van Eeckhaute
24.03 Frankrike 9 15,6 2875B Van Eeckhaute
01.03 Vincennes U 14,6 2700B 116,5 Van Eeckhaute Jazzman Debailleul, Jasmin Precieux, Je R
20.02 Vincennes 4 11,7 2100A 88,7 Van Eeckhaute Jiosco De Phyt's, Jingle Du Pont, Dea Sprint
10.02 Vincennes U 14,7 2850B 54,9 Mottier Dea Sprint Bar, Divina Trio, Jamaica d'aurcy

8 Jamaica d'aurcy
5j. zz S (Cristal Money - Avila)

Trainer: J.M Bazire
Besitzer: C. Lelarge

J.M Bazire

2024: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    235.238 2023: 10 Starts - 2 Siege - 4 Plätze    828.2671.470.967
30.03 Frankrike 6 14,0 2850B Bazire
23.03 Vincennes dis 2850B 36,0 Bazire Jazzman Debailleul, Yahoo Diamant, Jibi D
01.03 Vincennes dis 2700B 13,5 Bazire Jazzman Debailleul, Jasmin Precieux, Je R
10.02 Vincennes 3 14,4 2850B 3,4 Bazire Dea Sprint Bar, Divina Trio, Jamaica d'aurcy
20.01 Vincennes 2 14,6 2700B 3,1 Bazire Joconde Sibey, Jamaica d'aurcy, Jarida Ge

9 Joconde Sibey
5j. br S (Timoko - Varade d'hermine)

Trainer: J.M Baudouin
Besitzer: Y. Desmet

L Baudouin

2024: 2 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    275.827 2023: 8 Starts - 2 Siege - 3 Plätze    822.2121.636.800
23.03 Vincennes 6 14,1 2850B 72,7 Baudouin Jazzman Debailleul, Yahoo Diamant, Jibi D
20.01 Vincennes 1 14,6 2700B 2,7 Baudouin Joconde Sibey, Jamaica d'aurcy, Jarida Ge
23.12 Vincennes 1 11,6 2175B 3,0 Baudouin Joconde Sibey, Jamaica d'aurcy, Joy Jenilo
23.11 Vincennes 2 13,4 2850B 3,3 Baudouin Jewelcandle Fac, Joconde Sibey, Jamaica d
13.11 Vincennes U 15,1 2700B 92,5 Marty Jango Vici, Just A Boy d'alesa, Joyce

10 Jewelcandle Fac
5j. zz S (Prodigious - Thebaide)

Trainer: D Bonne
Besitzer: Ecurie Sébastien GUARATO

D Bonne

2024: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    188.370 2023: 14 Starts - 3 Siege - 2 Plätze    1.471.3042.002.552
16.02 Vincennes U 14,6 2700B M 4,4 Bonne Jean Balthazar, Jeroboam d'erable, Jus De 
28.01 Vincennes 3 10,6 2175B M 5,8 Bonne Jean Balthazar, Joy For Us, Jewelcandle Fa
13.01 Vincennes U 13,4 2850B 80,2 Bonne JUSHUA TREE, Joviality, DESIDERIO D'Esi
17.12 Vincennes 2 12,3 2700B M 97,1 Barrier Joumba De Guez, Jewelcandle Fac, Jadrius
02.12 Vincennes 5 14,1 2700B 9,4 Bonne Jongleuse De Lune, Joyce, Jain Mab

11 Jeegha Pride
5j. br S (Charly Du Noyer - Bagheera Pride)

Trainer: Th Duvaldestin
Besitzer: Catherine RICHARD

Theo Duvaldestin

2024: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    368.330 2023: 14 Starts - 3 Siege - 0 Plätze    1.071.3542.156.163
11.03 Frankrike 2 12,6 2450B 9,9 Duvaldestin Working Class Hero, JEEGHA PRIDE, Jasm
16.02 Vincennes 5 13,3 2700B M 5,1 Mottier Jean Balthazar, Jeroboam d'erable, Jus De 
02.02 Vincennes 2 10,7 2100A 9,2 Duvaldestin Jango Vici, Jeegha Pride, Jason
12.01 Vincennes 5 14,5 2850B 10,8 Duvaldestin Jason, Yahoo Diamant, Dea Sprint Bar / Joli
17.12 Vincennes 5 13,3 2850B 9,0 Duvaldestin Jason, Jongleuse De Lune, Jabalpur

12 Joumba De Guez
5j. zz S (Carat Williams - Quoumba De Guez)

Trainer: J.M Bazire
Besitzer: Ecurie VAUTORS

N Bazire

2023: 13 Starts - 3 Siege - 1 Platz    2.073.976 2022: 7 Starts - 3 Siege - 1 Platz    464.7992.552.189
17.12 Vincennes 1 12,3 2700B M 7,2 Raffin Joumba De Guez, Jewelcandle Fac, Jadrius
09.12 Vincennes dis 2700B 6,0 Bazire JUST LOVE YOU, DIVA DEL RONCO, Jazz
03.12 Vincennes 3 12,1 2175B M 3,5 Raffin Je M'envole, Jean Balthazar, Joumba De G
13.11 Vincennes dis 2700B 7,4 Bazire Jango Vici, Just A Boy d'alesa, Joyce
20.10 Vincennes dis 2700B 2,9 Bazire Joyce Delto, Iris From, Jolie Surprise
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Bänderstart

1:A PRIS 605 475, 2700 V
5-åriga ston lägst Euro 45.000. Pris: Euro 54000 - 30000 - 16800 - 9600 - 6000 - 2400 - 1200 

13 Jessy De Banville
5j. br S (Boccador De Simm - Raquel Ouest)

Trainer: Ch Clin
Besitzer: F. Pourrier

Ch Clin

2024: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 2023: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    560.6253.233.909
14.03 Frankrike dis 2200A 221,2 Clin Gitano, ELVIS DU VALLON, HANNA DES 
07.03 Frankrike unpl 2475B Clin
04.03 Vincennes dis 2175B M 14,5 Desmigneux Hanna Des Molles, Joyeuse, Ina Du Rib
12.02 Vincennes 2 13,6 2850B M 3,0 Desmigneux J'adore, Jessy De Banville, Jubile Prior
07.01 Vincennes 2 13,8 2700B M 4,1 Desmigneux Jubile Prior, Jessy De Banville, Joyner Sport

14 Just Love You
5j. zz S (Love You - Just In Love)

Trainer: L.CL Abrivard
Besitzer: M. BLIARD

L.CL Abrivard

2023: 13 Starts - 4 Siege - 2 Plätze    4.352.692 2022: 6 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    1.174.8046.328.895
24.12 Vincennes 3 10,0 2100A 9,1 Abrivard Jushua Tree, Josh Power, Just Love You
09.12 Vincennes 1 12,7 2700B 2,1 Abrivard JUST LOVE YOU, DIVA DEL RONCO, Jazz
19.11 Vincennes U 12,9 2700B 108,3 Abrivard Hussard Du Landret, Hooker Berry, Hokkaid
17.09 Vincennes 3 12,4 2850B 6,6 Abrivard Josh Power, Just A Gigolo, Just Love You
02.09 Vincennes 1 12,0 2700B 2,3 Abrivard Just Love You, Juliet Papa Bravo, Jeannette

15 Jazzy Perrine
5j. brskm S (Django Riff - Trendy Perrine)

Trainer: T Malmqvist
Besitzer: Ecurie Hunter Valley

F Nivard

2024: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 2023: 14 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    1.468.66909,0 6.664.867
27.01 Vincennes U 10,9 2100A 64,9 Nivard FACE TIME, GANAY DE BANVILLE, Missle
24.12 Vincennes U 10,6 2100A 32,0 Raffin Jushua Tree, Josh Power, Just Love You
09.12 Vincennes 3 13,0 2700B 15,6 Raffin JUST LOVE YOU, DIVA DEL RONCO, Jazz
17.09 Vincennes U 12,7 2850B 37,7 Goop Josh Power, Just A Gigolo, Just Love You
02.09 Vincennes 6 12,5 2700B 3,9 Raffin Just Love You, Juliet Papa Bravo, Jeannette

Ergebnis: Quoten:


